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	Scheduled College Visits

	

			College
	Date
	Time

	Johns Hopkins University
	Tue September 12, 2023
	9:15 AM

	Boston University
	Wed September 13, 2023
	10:00 AM

	Syracuse University
	Wed September 13, 2023
	2:15 PM

	University of Pittsburgh-Pittsburgh Campus
	Fri September 15, 2023
	10:00 AM

	SUNY College of Technology at Canton
	Mon September 18, 2023
	12:00 PM

	Clarkson University
	Wed September 20, 2023
	10:45 AM

	Ithaca College
	Thu September 21, 2023
	9:15 AM

	Union College (NY)
	Thu September 21, 2023
	12:00 PM

	Hartwick College
	Fri September 22, 2023
	8:30 AM

	St Bonaventure University
	Mon September 25, 2023
	9:15 AM

	Juniata College
	Tue September 26, 2023
	8:30 AM

	Case Western Reserve University
	Tue September 26, 2023
	10:00 AM

	Utica University
	Tue September 26, 2023
	10:45 AM

	St. Lawrence University
	Tue September 26, 2023
	12:00 PM

	University of Akron Main Campus
	Tue September 26, 2023
	1:30 PM

	Wells College
	Tue September 26, 2023
	2:15 PM

	Binghamton University
	Wed September 27, 2023
	9:15 AM

	Point Park University
	Wed September 27, 2023
	10:00 AM

	D'Youville University
	Wed September 27, 2023
	10:45 AM

	Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
	Wed September 27, 2023
	12:00 PM

	Le Moyne College
	Wed September 27, 2023
	1:30 PM

	Marywood University
	Thu September 28, 2023
	9:15 AM

	University of Scranton
	Thu September 28, 2023
	10:45 AM

	Canisius University
	Thu September 28, 2023
	1:30 PM

	Golisano Institute for Business and Entrepreneurship
	Fri September 29, 2023
	8:30 AM

	Merrimack College
	Fri September 29, 2023
	9:15 AM

	Russell Sage College
	Fri September 29, 2023
	10:00 AM

	Hofstra University
	Mon October 2, 2023
	12:00 PM

	Manhattan College
	Mon October 2, 2023
	2:15 PM

	SUNY at Purchase College
	Fri October 6, 2023
	12:45 PM

	Hobart William Smith Colleges
	Tue October 10, 2023
	8:30 AM

	State University of New York at New Paltz
	Tue October 10, 2023
	10:45 AM

	Keuka College
	Wed October 11, 2023
	9:15 AM

	University of Chicago
	Thu October 12, 2023
	8:30 AM

	University of Southern California
	Tue October 17, 2023
	8:30 AM

	Niagara University
	Tue October 17, 2023
	12:00 PM

	SUNY College at Geneseo
	Wed October 18, 2023
	9:15 AM

	St. John Fisher University
	Wed October 18, 2023
	10:00 AM

	SUNY College at Plattsburgh
	Tue October 24, 2023
	12:00 PM

	Rochester Institute of Technology
	Fri October 27, 2023
	8:30 AM

	Pace University, New York City Campus
	Wed November 1, 2023
	12:00 PM

	Florida Institute of Technology
	Mon November 6, 2023
	10:00 AM

	Washington & Jefferson College
	Mon November 13, 2023
	10:45 AM















